
1R 2R QF SF F
村上　りさ子 (麗澤高)
堀井　萌江 (流山おおたかの森高) 3決

木村・橋本
溝田・山崎 63

石阪　友麻 WO

坪井　美桜 溝田・山崎

溝田　真優 63

山﨑　悠菜 浅沼・小川

浅沼　明香里 61

小川　真衣乃

浅沼・小川
60

井上　晴音
澤井　香奈子 前田・神林

作田　穂波 64

クガ　多美以

前田・神林
63

前田　咲喜
神林　英里 前田・神林

熊谷　みなみ 60

浜本　夏帆

江口・武藤
61

江口　あいら
武藤　亜美 前田・神林

小山　愛夏 64

森山　沙奈

小山・森山
WO

岩本　美紀
元木　彩香 木村・橋本

松行　華奈 63

八木橋　彩加 稲垣・加藤

稲垣　美幸 75

加藤　蘭 木村・橋本
63

木村　加奈
橋本　里穂 鶴田・千葉

渡辺　リサ 63

横溝　紗希

渡辺.横溝
60

宮内　優衣
小野田　夏希 鶴田・千葉

増田　華 62

坂口　結香 増田・坂口

岩名　由加里 76（4）

小林　琴美 鶴田・千葉
60

鶴田　つかさ
千葉　有紗

(千葉聖心高)

(松戸国際高)

(幕張総合高)

(市立稲毛高)

(市立稲毛高)

(若松高)

(東海大浦安高)

(土気高)

(千葉聖心高)

(千葉明徳高)

(幕張総合高)

(千葉東高)

(市立稲毛高)

BYE

(千葉明徳高)

(土気高)

(幕張総合高)

(市立稲毛高)

(幕張総合高)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

24

19

20

9

21

16

12

18

14

BYE

BYE

BYE
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17

11

13

22

23

15

32

25

26

27

28

31

29

30
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BYE

8

5
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BYE

BYE

  18歳以下女子ダブルス  本戦　  [オーガスト]
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2

5.浅沼・
小川

24.木村・
橋本
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